Printed Log (1/19/2020 8:00:00 PM - 1/19/2020 10:00:00 PM )

Air Time Artist Title Album Runtime

1/19/2020 8:00:00 PM

8:00:06 PM Brent Lamb Destination Home One Man 03:32
(Vinyl)

8:03:38 PM Cruse Come Let Us Adore His Praise 02:53
Name

8:06:31 PM Tim Sheppard One More Day (Vinyl)  Forever 04:07

8:12:44 PM Michael & Stormie Omartian Believing For The Best Mainstream 03:22
In You (vinyl)

8:16:06 PM Rebecca St. James Side By Side Rebecca St. James 03:40

8:19:46 PM Dallas Holm [+] Praise Here We Are Classics 04:25

8:24:11 PM Babbie Mason Jubilate With All My Heart 03:10

8:31:06 PM Liberated Wailing Wall Wait Upon The Lord I Am Not Ashamed 03:02
(Vinyl)

8:34:08 PM Morris Chapman [+] Maranatha We Bring The Sacrifice Long Play Praise 04:43

Singers Of Praise Medley
8:38:51 PM Al Denson The Door Reasons 04:12
8:45:07 PM DeGarmo And Key [+] Eddie When The Son Begins DeGarmo And Key 02:37
DeGarmo To Reign
8:47:44 PM Sandi Patty We Shall Behold Him  The Finest Moments 05:48



Printed Log (1/19/2020 8:00:00 PM - 1/19/2020 10:00:00 PM )

Air Time Artist Title Album Runtime
1/19/2020 9:00:00 PM
9:00:06 PM Truth Wings Like Eagles Equation Of Love 05:16
9:05:22 PM Michele Wagner I Will Pray for You A Heart That's Free 03:59
9:09:21 PM Andrae Crouch & the Disciples I'm Gonna Keep On The Best of Andrae' 02:38
Singin' (vinyl) Crouch and The
Disciples
9:14:04 PM Randy Stonehill Farther On Between The Glory and 02:52
the Flame
9:16:56 PM Dick and Mel Tunney I'm Prayin' For You Let the Dreamers 04:07
Dream
9:21:03 PM Lenny LeBlanc Say A Prayer (Vinyl) Say A Prayer 03:48
9:24:51 PM Praise Band Protector of my Soul Praise Band Il 02:44
9:31:06 PM Imperials Sail On (1977) Legacy 02:29
9:33:35 PM Debbie McClendon When | Get In HIs | Can Hardly Wait 05:38
Presence (vinyl)
9:39:13 PM Rich Mullins Brother's Keeper Brother's Keeper 03:08
9:44:25 PM Twila Paris The Joy Of The Lord Sanctuary 03:24
9:47:49 PM Steve Green He Holds The Keys He Holds The Keys 05:25



Printed Log (1/19/2020 8:00:00 PM - 1/19/2020 10:00:00 PM )

Air Time Artist Title Album Runtime
1/19/2020 10:00:00 PM
10:00:06 PM Carman Serve The Lord The Absolute Best 04:08
10:04:14 PM Karla Worley Tell Him So The Way We Praise Him 04:47
10:09:01 PM Ken Medema Jesus Lover of My Soul SonShiny Day 03:46
(vinyl)
10:14:52 PM Harvest The Army Of The Lord Send Us To The World 02:59
10:17:51 PM Kathy Troccoli Go Light Your World Sounds Of Heaven 04:01
10:21:52 PM Bruce Carroll Above And Beyond The Richest Man In 03:04
Town
10:24:56 PM Michael W Smith Straight To The Heart I'll Lead You Home 02:40
10:31:06 PM Andrus, Blackwood & Company Rescue Me (Vinyl) Grand Opening 02:39
10:33:44 PM Steve Archer Through His Eyes Of  Through His Eyes 04:14
Love
10:37:58 PM Glad I'm Forever Grateful Romans 03:31
10:43:35 PM Chris Christian Give Up Yourself Mirror Of Your Heart 03:38
10:47:13 PM Kelly Willard Pass The Salt Blame It On The One | 02:37
Love
10:49:51 PM Steven Curtis Chapman No Better Place For The Sake of the Call 03:38

End of Report



